
Code Rank No.  Swimmer                                                          Total Pts. Behind

Code Pos  No.   Nageuse                                                              Total  

Kinsmen Pool Edmonton, Alberta 10 FEB 2018 - 08:40    

FINA 13-15 Figures 

2018 National Stream Provincials &
Canada Winter Games Phase 1 Trials

     1.   (39) CZARKOWSKI, Jaime        (CALGARY AQUABELLES)                  71.3775

     2.   (8)  SWEET, Kiana             (CALGARY KILLARNEY SYNCHRO)           70.8505    0.5270

     3.   (24) BATTISTA, Elizabeth      (CALGARY AQUABELLES)                  68.9779    2.3996

     4.   (35) HOOEY, Camryn            (CALGARY AQUABELLES)                  68.6642    2.7133
     5.   (2)  POITRAS, Kimberly        (AURORA SYNCHRO)                      68.2770    3.1005

     6.   (16) SMITH, Eva               (CALGARY KILLARNEY SYNCHRO)           67.9730    3.4045

     7.   (37) BELL, Lauren             (CALGARY KILLARNEY SYNCHRO)           67.4338    3.9437

     8.   (13) BATH, Katie              (AURORA SYNCHRO)                      67.2843    4.0932

     9.   (23) HERLE, Erika             (AURORA SYNCHRO)                      67.2819    4.0956

     10.  (31) CAMPBELL, MacKenzie      (CALGARY KILLARNEY SYNCHRO)           66.7647    4.6128

     11.  (6)  MOORE, Liz               (AURORA SYNCHRO)                      66.5956    4.7819

     12.  (1)  HOEFLING, Jolie          (EXCEL SYNCHRO CLUB)                  65.6691    5.7084
     13.  (38) SPENCER, Aniliese        (CALGARY AQUABELLES)                  65.5931    5.7844

     14.  (36) BRETT, Claire            (CALGARY AQUABELLES)                  65.4902    5.8873

     15.  (4)  WINDER, Sydney           (CALGARY AQUABELLES)                  65.0735    6.3040

     16.  (28) FLECHAS, Ana             (CALGARY AQUABELLES)                  64.8333    6.5442

     17.  (34) EGERT, Kendyl            (CALGARY AQUABELLES)                  64.2010    7.1765

     18.  (27) HOCK, Georgia            (CALGARY KILLARNEY SYNCHRO)           63.8578    7.5197

     19.  (29) BUCHANAN, Grace          (CALGARY AQUABELLES)                  63.8309    7.5466

     20.  (30) HANZEL, Bree             (CALGARY KILLARNEY SYNCHRO)           63.4534    7.9241
     21.  (32) EVANS, Zoe               (CALGARY AQUABELLES)                  63.0980    8.2795

     22.  (11) MCILWAIN, Emma           (CALGARY KILLARNEY SYNCHRO)           62.8039    8.5736

     23.  (17) SNIDER, Jaedyn           (EXCEL SYNCHRO CLUB)                  62.6373    8.7402

     24.  (21) PERRAS, Aliya            (CALGARY AQUABELLES)                  62.5466    8.8309

     25.  (33) DOYLE, Natalie           (EXCEL SYNCHRO CLUB)                  62.3407    9.0368

     26.  (20) CADENILLAS, Olga         (EXCEL SYNCHRO CLUB)                  62.0319    9.3456

     27.  (18) OSVATH, Isabella         (CALGARY KILLARNEY SYNCHRO)           61.6667    9.7108

     28.  (12) PURVIS, Keltie           (AURORA SYNCHRO)                      61.4779    9.8996
     29.  (19) KROOK-NELSON, Alexia     (EXCEL SYNCHRO CLUB)                  61.0098   10.3677

     30.  (7)  MCBRIDE, Taylor          (EXCEL SYNCHRO CLUB)                  60.9779   10.3996

     31.  (10) GAO, Chloe               (AURORA SYNCHRO)                      60.7770   10.6005

     32.  (14) HODAIE, Heeva            (CALGARY KILLARNEY SYNCHRO)           60.7426   10.6349

     33.  (5)  WONG, Kyah               (AURORA SYNCHRO)                      60.6961   10.6814

     34.  (26) SHER, Ellie              (EXCEL SYNCHRO CLUB)                  60.5686   10.8089

     35.  (9)  SPEERS, Emily            (CALGARY AQUABELLES)                  60.2230   11.1545

     36.  (25) FENDALL, Emma            (EXCEL SYNCHRO CLUB)                  60.1324   11.2451
     37.  (3)  DEMCHUK, Leah            (EXCEL SYNCHRO CLUB)                  59.3137   12.0638

     38.  (22) VIRJI, Zoya              (CALGARY AQUABELLES)                  58.9853   12.3922

     39.  (15) LEIBEL, Ava              (CALGARY KILLARNEY SYNCHRO)           58.2132   13.1643
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Code Rank No.  Swimmer                                                          Total Pts. Behind

Code Pos  No.   Nageuse                                                              Total  

Kinsmen Pool Edmonton, Alberta 10 FEB 2018 - 08:40    

FINA 13-15 Figures 

2018 National Stream Provincials &
Canada Winter Games Phase 1 Trials

     1.   (8)  SWEET, Kiana             (CALGARY KILLARNEY SYNCHRO)           70.8505

     2.   (24) BATTISTA, Elizabeth      (CALGARY AQUABELLES)                  68.9779    1.8726

     3.   (35) HOOEY, Camryn            (CALGARY AQUABELLES)                  68.6642    2.1863

     4.   (2)  POITRAS, Kimberly        (AURORA SYNCHRO)                      68.2770    2.5735
     5.   (16) SMITH, Eva               (CALGARY KILLARNEY SYNCHRO)           67.9730    2.8775

     6.   (37) BELL, Lauren             (CALGARY KILLARNEY SYNCHRO)           67.4338    3.4167

     7.   (13) BATH, Katie              (AURORA SYNCHRO)                      67.2843    3.5662

     8.   (23) HERLE, Erika             (AURORA SYNCHRO)                      67.2819    3.5686

     9.   (31) CAMPBELL, MacKenzie      (CALGARY KILLARNEY SYNCHRO)           66.7647    4.0858

     10.  (6)  MOORE, Liz               (AURORA SYNCHRO)                      66.5956    4.2549

     11.  (1)  HOEFLING, Jolie          (EXCEL SYNCHRO CLUB)                  65.6691    5.1814

     12.  (38) SPENCER, Aniliese        (CALGARY AQUABELLES)                  65.5931    5.2574
     13.  (36) BRETT, Claire            (CALGARY AQUABELLES)                  65.4902    5.3603

     14.  (4)  WINDER, Sydney           (CALGARY AQUABELLES)                  65.0735    5.7770

     15.  (28) FLECHAS, Ana             (CALGARY AQUABELLES)                  64.8333    6.0172

     16.  (34) EGERT, Kendyl            (CALGARY AQUABELLES)                  64.2010    6.6495

     17.  (27) HOCK, Georgia            (CALGARY KILLARNEY SYNCHRO)           63.8578    6.9927

     18.  (29) BUCHANAN, Grace          (CALGARY AQUABELLES)                  63.8309    7.0196

     19.  (30) HANZEL, Bree             (CALGARY KILLARNEY SYNCHRO)           63.4534    7.3971

     20.  (32) EVANS, Zoe               (CALGARY AQUABELLES)                  63.0980    7.7525
     21.  (11) MCILWAIN, Emma           (CALGARY KILLARNEY SYNCHRO)           62.8039    8.0466

     22.  (17) SNIDER, Jaedyn           (EXCEL SYNCHRO CLUB)                  62.6373    8.2132

     23.  (21) PERRAS, Aliya            (CALGARY AQUABELLES)                  62.5466    8.3039

     24.  (33) DOYLE, Natalie           (EXCEL SYNCHRO CLUB)                  62.3407    8.5098

     25.  (20) CADENILLAS, Olga         (EXCEL SYNCHRO CLUB)                  62.0319    8.8186

     26.  (18) OSVATH, Isabella         (CALGARY KILLARNEY SYNCHRO)           61.6667    9.1838

     27.  (12) PURVIS, Keltie           (AURORA SYNCHRO)                      61.4779    9.3726

     28.  (19) KROOK-NELSON, Alexia     (EXCEL SYNCHRO CLUB)                  61.0098    9.8407
     29.  (7)  MCBRIDE, Taylor          (EXCEL SYNCHRO CLUB)                  60.9779    9.8726

     30.  (10) GAO, Chloe               (AURORA SYNCHRO)                      60.7770   10.0735

     31.  (14) HODAIE, Heeva            (CALGARY KILLARNEY SYNCHRO)           60.7426   10.1079

     32.  (5)  WONG, Kyah               (AURORA SYNCHRO)                      60.6961   10.1544

     33.  (26) SHER, Ellie              (EXCEL SYNCHRO CLUB)                  60.5686   10.2819

     34.  (9)  SPEERS, Emily            (CALGARY AQUABELLES)                  60.2230   10.6275

     35.  (25) FENDALL, Emma            (EXCEL SYNCHRO CLUB)                  60.1324   10.7181

     36.  (3)  DEMCHUK, Leah            (EXCEL SYNCHRO CLUB)                  59.3137   11.5368
     37.  (22) VIRJI, Zoya              (CALGARY AQUABELLES)                  58.9853   11.8652

     38.  (15) LEIBEL, Ava              (CALGARY KILLARNEY SYNCHRO)           58.2132   12.6373
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Code Rank No.  Team                                                   Routine Pts. Behind

Code Pos  No.   Équipe                                                Routine  

Kinsmen Pool Edmonton, Alberta 9 FEB 2018 - 19:10    

FINA 13-15 Solo Free Final

2018 National Stream Provincials &
Canada Winter Games Phase 1 Trials

     1.   (5)  CALGARY AQUABELLES                                     70.1333

               BATTISTA, Elizabeth

     2.   (6)  AURORA SYNCHRO                                         66.9000    3.2333
               BATH, Katie

     3.   (2)  AURORA SYNCHRO                                         66.6000    3.5333

               POITRAS, Kimberly

     4.   (1)  CALGARY AQUABELLES                                     66.1000    4.0333

               SPENCER, Aniliese

     5.   (3)  CALGARY AQUABELLES                                     65.4333    4.7000

               BRETT, Claire

     6.   (4)  EXCEL SYNCHRO CLUB                                     60.7000    9.4333

               CADENILLAS, Olga
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Code Rank No.  Team                                         Routine   Figures    Champ. Pts. Behind

Code Pos  No.   Équipe                                                 Routine  Figures  Championnat

Kinsmen Pool Edmonton, Alberta 9 FEB 2018 - 19:10    

FINA 13-15 Solo Free Final Championship

2018 National Stream Provincials &
Canada Winter Games Phase 1 Trials

     1.   (5)  CALGARY AQUABELLES                           70.1333   68.9779   69.5556

               BATTISTA, Elizabeth

     2.   (2)  AURORA SYNCHRO                               66.6000   68.2770   67.4385    2.1171
               POITRAS, Kimberly

     3.   (6)  AURORA SYNCHRO                               66.9000   67.2843   67.0921    2.4635

               BATH, Katie

     4.   (1)  CALGARY AQUABELLES                           66.1000   65.5931   65.8465    3.7091

               SPENCER, Aniliese

     5.   (3)  CALGARY AQUABELLES                           65.4333   65.4902   65.4618    4.0938

               BRETT, Claire

     6.   (4)  EXCEL SYNCHRO CLUB                           60.7000   62.0319   61.3660    8.1896

               CADENILLAS, Olga

Created using the ISS MMS www.integratedsports.net Printed: 10/02/2018 10:45:23 AM
Page: 1Signature ___________________ Licensed to Synchro Alberta



Code Rank No.  Team                                                   Routine Pts. Behind

Code Pos  No.   Équipe                                                Routine  

Kinsmen Pool Edmonton, Alberta 10 FEB 2018 - 13:20    

FINA 13-15 Duet Free Final

2018 National Stream Provincials &
Canada Winter Games Phase 1 Trials

     1.   (4)  CALGARY AQUABELLES                                     69.8000

               BATTISTA, Elizabeth / HOOEY, Camryn

     2.   (5)  CALGARY KILLARNEY SYNCHRO                              67.1333    2.6667
               BELL, Lauren / SWEET, Kiana

     3.   (6)  AURORA SYNCHRO                                         66.2333    3.5667

               HERLE, Erika / MOORE, Liz

     4.   (1)  CALGARY AQUABELLES                                     65.8000    4.0000

               EGERT, Kendyl / WINDER, Sydney

     5.   (2)  EXCEL SYNCHRO CLUB                                     63.5333    6.2667

               HOEFLING, Jolie / SNIDER, Jaedyn

     6.   (3)  AURORA SYNCHRO                                         61.0333    8.7667

               GAO, Chloe / WONG, Kyah

Created using the ISS MMS www.integratedsports.net Printed: 2018-02-11 7:23:37 PM
Page: 1Signature ___________________ Licensed to Synchro Alberta



Code Rank No.  Team                                                   Routine Pts. Behind

Code Pos  No.   Équipe                                                Routine  

Kinsmen Pool Edmonton, Alberta 11 FEB 2018 - 09:30    

FINA 13-15 Team Free Final

2018 National Stream Provincials &
Canada Winter Games Phase 1 Trials

     1.   (4)  CALGARY AQUABELLES - DREAM TEAM                        70.9000

     2.   (3)  CALGARY KILLARNEY SYNCHRO                              69.2667    1.6333

     3.   (2)  EXCEL SYNCHRO CLUB                                     66.0000    4.9000

     4.   (1)  AURORA SYNCHRO                                         65.6000    5.3000
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Code Rank No.  Team                                         Routine   Figures    Champ. Pts. Behind

Code Pos  No.   Équipe                                                 Routine  Figures  Championnat

Kinsmen Sports Centre Edmonton 11 FEB 2018 - 09:30    

FINA 13-15 Team Finals Championship

2018 National Stream Provincials & Canada Winter Games Phase 1 Trials
Canada Winter Games Phase 1 Trials

     1.   (4)  CALGARY AQUABELLES                           70.9000   64.8594   67.8797

     2.   (3)  CALGARY KILLARNEY SYNCHRO                    69.2667   65.4850   67.3759    0.5038

     3.   (1)  AURORA SYNCHRO                               65.6000   64.6271   65.1136    2.7661

     4.   (2)  EXCEL SYNCHRO CLUB                           66.0000   61.8186   63.9093    3.9704
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